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

TE 41435 1511 Avaiin Biva, [churches,  transportation,
Wilmington elc,
PEN—1119 W, 213 ST
D12 s | MAY L. ARANT
peine e e e REALTOR
6416 WEST BLVD,
l'l 2626 Polizzi PL B-1964 3 42‘1
2 H!‘DK(X)M and den ()nly' PL

750 down. Knotty |plnz p-n
eled. Wall o wall
| eovered q-l » with BBQ ln
sulated. Immaculate through-
out, I'.ll Ilkn yard

5-6453 .
$1295 lm\\\l (‘hnm- “area
bedrooms, 3 baths, 2 csr u

tached garage. Below umrkm
"leo' 1’;" quick sale. Agent

TOP U)A\B— Homes all ages
Refinance or Bale. Lo Iwest |
I'-=rl|n \n extra fees. Deal

ect L Free informa-
u.,.. m s "

Pnse Package |
Buy this 3 bedroom z bath |
e and finish additional |
space downstairs Pru |
You now have a 5 bed.
room home for only $24.950
full price. Phone for appoints
ment to see

" 7370.3561

R-1 LOTS. $1100 each Nur
Torrance Plaza. Act now or

| miss ¢ call
| i S TR WY |
FR_0-45

IDWVhl( CUSTOM HOME

|

3 Bdrm. & llmll{ room, Cus-
tom drapes. F ce. Carpets
throughout V'ruu—nl 1 yr. old

7400 Ph. 926-2530.

LOW
'DOWN

DUPLEX
A real value. ldentica! units
in this area selling for as
uuwh as $1500 more !nh
has a l and a 2
mum apartme

HI-LITE REALTY (¥ 4PH)

FA 01508 526 W. CARSBON

Salesmen Needed
2 BEDROOM APT,
FOR RENT
| GEORGE BLYTHE, Realtor
1035 Avalon Blvd.
Wllmm?'on TE 0-0620

NGTON
w BEST VALUE
Reautiful 3-bdrm. 1

Has everything $24
__TE 5574

r \r'wr lot. with detached nnu-

-| e dra)
| fu r:l.:ul\‘o lneluccd Nice patio
| &

baths. |
Large family room. Like new, |

|

| Gl RESALE — SMALL DOWN

$-bedroom,
softner. Assume

(ormn{ dlnlnl

family room, 2 baths, Electric bulit-ins, water
GI loan. Total price $28,500

OCEAN SIDE PARADISE

ory stuceo with fabulous harbor view, §-bedroom
room, 2 baths and sun deck. Try $4500 down.

’ NATURE LOVER
THIS IS FOR YOU

3000  Reduction

family rcom
20x40 pool. Caban:

Located

a. All una nnd P
Priced to sell and only $5950 dow

in  Rolling Hills Fstates.

acre. 3-bedroom and
I| aces, electric built-ins.
e

nty ot room for horses.

4 UNITS — OWNERS DELUXE

: I 3 BEDROOM — 2 BATHS

Used brick fireplace. All electric hunt ins. Celling radiant

heat. Double

to , 000 h'xlnlr- hl-} ’)

Al mmu show L2l
;| s i

HERE IS 'AN

ovens, Carpets. Drapes
droom, l-hm Apt. 2

1-bedroom
of ownership. Only $69,500,

WHY PAY RENT — COLLECT IT!

INVESTMENT

Worth mnudor-nnn 9 unit apartment offers prun!ur; Hve

good
| lulll in kmh e,

wall to w
cupboards, E.

We hate to bras
unit Apts. are
ship and
| eclous & homey
unit has 2 bedrooms & fam

Ineome per

wm u..{-

DA 5

income. Owners unit, 3

h apartment very -mﬂmu
motif you will like. Income $1,035. §

TO TELL THE TRUTH

but in our books these new deluxe 10
the outstanding value today. Pride of owner-
style galore. Quality construction. Bach A t. spa-

All electric built-in kitchens,

ily
l‘nrlte tio. All vnll to wall carpeted & draj
el 1 $1308 Por mont

bedr

Al carpets, duﬁs Loads of
e Hawalian

$10,000 dow

1)

Owners
room. 2 baths, fireplace.
{. Some are

month, Only $12,000 down.

DAY AND NIGHT—CALL

Progress Realty

— Realtors Since 1947 —
26314 S. WESTERN AVE.

-1171

TAFT ALLEN

Inc. REALTORS

Over 20 Million Dollars In Sales In 1963—We Need Listings
INQUIRE ABOUT OUR GUARANTEE.D SALES
OR TRADE-IN PLAN
T % % N

DOCTORS - NURSES ATTENTION
T-11—3 bedroom, carpeted, draped. Covered pa-
tio. Tile kitchen and bath. Walking dis-
tance to Harbor General Hospital,
... Call FR 1-5505 . ..

ONLY $1300 DOWN
T-5—Llarge 1 bedroom stucco home on an R-2
lot. Redondo Beach. Just redecorated. Va-
cant. Asking $12,950 . . . Call FR 1-5505

SOUTHWEST PARK
T-8-—3 bedroom. Tile kitchen and bath. Wall-to-
wall carpeting and drapes. Will G.I. or FHA.
Asking $22,500 . . . Call FR 1-5505

TOP TORRANCE LOCATION
T-9—Extra sharp 2 bedroom home. Yes, hard-
wood floors and tile kitchen. ONLY $1895
DOWN. We will even try FHA,
« . Call FR 1-5505 ...

FR |_5505 20125 Hawthorne

Torrance

Neat, Sweet, Complete!

OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS

i‘-b;dlr;om home with bachelor rental unit—good area

—large
Roo;n for npumm Call today ud ask for
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